
Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 

 January 2026            
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 
 

2 
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8 
Legislative 

Session 
Fundraiser 
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10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

Martin Luther 
King Day 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Chili Fest  
Fundraiser 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
6:00  

Central 
Committee 

Mtg.  

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 February 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

 

14 
 

15 
 

 
6:00  

Central 
Committee 

Mtg.  

16 
 

Presidents’ 
Day 

17 
 

18 
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20 
 

21 
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Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 March 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

14 
 

15 
6:00  

Central 
Committee 

Mtg.  

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

BHCD  
County  

Convention  
10:00-1:00 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 April 2026  

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 
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4 
 

5 
 

Easter 
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Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 
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13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
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19 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

20 
 

21 
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23 
 

24 
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28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 May 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

9 
 

10 
Mother’s Day 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Memorial 
Day 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 June 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

 
2 
 

Primary 
Election 

7 AM-8PM 

3 
 

4 
 
Waterloo Days 

5 
 
Waterloo Days 

6 
 
Waterloo Days 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Juneteenth 

20 
Juneteenth 

Booth 

21 
Father’sDay 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Sturgis Falls 
Parade 

28 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 July 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 
Independence 

Day 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Hudson 
Parade  

 
Fiesta 

Celebration  
Booth 

19 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Irish Fest 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 August 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

 
Irish Fest 

2 
 

Irish Fest 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Pridefest 

29 
 

Pridefest 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 September 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Labor Day 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

Cattle 
Congress 

24 
 

Cattle 
Congress 

25 
 

Cattle 
Congress 

26 
 

Cattle 
Congress 

27 
 

Cattle 
Congress 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 October 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1 
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9 
 

Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 
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11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  
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28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 November 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

General  
Election 

7AM-9PM 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

6:00  
Central 

Committee 
Mtg.  

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 
Thanksgiving 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



Black Hawk County Democrats Calendar 
Note: Items in Black are confirmed.     

If in red, it is a guess based on 2025 dates. 
 
 December 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 
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3 
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7 
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10 
 
Holiday Party 

11 
Noon 
BHCD 

Executive 
Board Mtg. 
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